
RF

5/3/2023

Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $240.00 $92.00 $148.00  0.22  0.39  0.0020 SPOT

 0.22
20 SPOT Totals: $92.00 $240.00 $148.00 

5 $36.00 $0.00 $36.00  0.03  0.80  0.005 SPOT

 0.03
5 SPOT Totals: $0.00 $36.00 $36.00 

3 $228.00 $300.00 ($72.00)  0.21  0.69  0.00BEST BET

6 $305.00 $177.74 $127.26  0.29  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 0.50
BEST BET Totals: $477.74 $533.00 $55.26 

40 $245.00 $130.00 $115.00  0.23 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.23
BOTTOM S Totals: $130.00 $245.00 $115.00 

32 $260.00 $73.00 $187.00  0.24  0.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.24
EDGE S Totals: $73.00 $260.00 $187.00 

2 $236.25 $185.25 $51.00  0.22  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

3 $962.25 $643.00 $319.25  0.90  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

4 $801.50 $765.00 $36.50  0.75  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

5 $786.25 $129.25 $657.00  0.74  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

6 $1,058.75 $868.20 $190.55  0.99  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

7 $55.00 $15.00 $40.00  0.05  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $155.30 $43.76 $111.54  0.15  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $222.25 $139.00 $83.25  0.21  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $95.25 $32.50 $62.75  0.09  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $7.00 $0.00 $7.00  0.01  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $23.00 $0.00 $23.00  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $5.00 $3.00 $2.00  0.00  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $54.00 $12.00 $42.00  0.05  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 4.18
MEAN GR Totals: $2,835.96 $4,461.80 $1,625.84 

4 $427.00 $332.80 $94.20  0.40  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

5 $20.00 $10.40 $9.60  0.02  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.42
MONEYBAL Totals: $343.20 $447.00 $103.80 

8 $8,479.70 $4,900.00 $3,579.70  7.94  1.00  0.08PENNY

 7.94
PENNY Totals: $4,900.00 $8,479.70 $3,579.70 

8 $1,208.90 $2,360.00 ($1,151.10)  1.13  1.00  0.01PENY

 1.13
PENY Totals: $2,360.00 $1,208.90 ($1,151.10)

1 $4,607.30 $4,673.70 ($66.40)  4.31  0.75  0.03Regular

2 $3,771.03 $3,534.05 $236.98  3.53  0.78  0.03Regular

3 $1,947.55 $1,540.64 $406.91  1.82  0.76  0.01Regular

4 $2,253.50 $1,610.64 $642.86  2.11  0.78  0.02Regular

5 $435.05 $2,160.09 ($1,725.04)  0.41  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $493.89 $175.76 $318.13  0.46  0.73  0.00Regular

7 $163.42 $66.96 $96.46  0.15  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $173.30 $213.39 ($40.09)  0.16  0.70  0.00Regular

9 $125.15 $49.90 $75.25  0.12  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $157.10 $87.15 $69.95  0.15  0.71  0.00Regular

11 $154.20 $102.80 $51.40  0.14  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $125.50 $61.50 $64.00  0.12  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $10.40 $1.80 $8.60  0.01  0.71  0.00Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

14 $6.00 $1.20 $4.80  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $24.00 $2.40 $21.60  0.02  0.69  0.00Regular

 13.53
Regular Totals: $14,281.98 $14,447.39 $165.41 

1 $12,899.61 $9,326.31 $3,573.30  12.08  0.50  0.06SPOTLITE

2 $20,899.06 $14,763.00 $6,136.06  19.57  0.53  0.10SPOTLITE

3 $1,157.96 $441.92 $716.04  1.08  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $879.65 $1,064.30 ($184.65)  0.82  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $52.00 $0.80 $51.20  0.05  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 33.61
SPOTLITE Totals: $25,596.33 $35,888.28 $10,291.95 

2 $1,108.00 $980.07 $127.93  1.04  0.70  0.01SUPERSP

3 $31,489.98 $23,916.50 $7,573.48  29.49  0.79  0.23SUPERSP

4 $6,812.70 $7,444.01 ($631.31)  6.38  0.64  0.04SUPERSP

5 $344.00 $48.50 $295.50  0.32  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $415.00 $105.80 $309.20  0.39  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

 37.62
SUPERSP Totals: $32,494.88 $40,169.68 $7,674.80 

40 $370.00 $370.00 $0.00  0.35 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.35
TOP S Totals: $370.00 $370.00 $0.00 

 0.70 100.00Grand Totals $106,786.75 $83,955.09 $22,831.66 
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